Date: 29/03/2022

To, The Dy. Gen. Manger, (CRD) The Bombay Stock Exchange, P J Tower, Dalal St., Mumbai – 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

<u>Subject:</u> Submission of Disclosure as per Reg. 29(2), SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares &Takeover) Regulations, 2011, and Form C, Disclosure as per Reg. 7 (2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

With reference to the caption subject matter, I am herewith submitting the following disclosures for Sale of 1,82,341 share

- Form C, As per Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
- Pursuant to Regulation per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011.

Kindly receive the same and update your records.

Thanking You,

Uday-klateri-

Mr. Udayan Mandavia

CC: M/s. Interactive Financial Services Limited A-1006, Premium House, Behind Handloom House, Ashram Road Ahmedabad GJ 380009 Date: 29/03/2022

To, Interactive Financial Services Limited A-1006, Premium House, Behind Handloom House, Ashram Road Ahemedabad Ahmedabad GJ 380009

Dear Sir/Madam,

<u>Subject: Submission of Disclosure as per Reg. 29(2), SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011, and Form C, Disclosure as per Reg. 7 (2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.</u>

With reference to the caption subject matter, I am herewith submitting the following disclosures for Sale of 1,82,341 share

- Form C, As per Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
- Pursuant to Regulation per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011.

Kindly receive the same and update your records.

Thanking You,

Iday-kha

Mr. Udayan Mandavia

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Interactive Financial Services Limited					
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons	Seller(s):Mr. Udayan Mandavia					
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	PAC(s):					
Whether the acquirer belongs to	Yes					
Promoter/Promoter group						
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock Exchange					
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)			
Before the disposal/Aquisition under						
consideration, holding of :a) Shares carrying voting rights						
UdayanMandavia - Seller	1,82,341	6.05	_			
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	, , ,					
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)	-	-	-			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1,82,341	6.05	-			
Details of Sale/Aquisition a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired /Sold			-			
UdayanMandavia(Open Market)	1,82,341	6.05	-			

b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	-		-
d) Shares encumbered / invoked / released by the acquirer	-	-	-
e) Total (a+b+c)	1,82,341	6.05	-
After the disposal (open Market), holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	-	-	
UdayanMandavia- seller	-	-	-
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	-	-	-
c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition 	-	-	-
e)Total (a+b+c+d)	-	_	-
Mode of acquisition/sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue /preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)	Open Market		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	28/03/2022		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition/sale	3,01,31,000		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	3,01,31,000		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	3,01,31,000		

Note:

(*) Total Share Capital / voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Reg. 31 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

(***) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

Uday-Klakvis Udayan Mandavia

Date: 29/03/2022

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Interactive Financial Services Limited

ISIN of the company: INE064T01018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact no.	Category of Person (Promot ers/ KMP / Director s / Immedia te relative to / others etc)	Securiti prio acquis dispo	r to ition/	Securities acquired /Sale			Securities held post acquisition /dispo sal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intima tion to compa ny	Mode of acquisiti on / disposal (on market/ public/ rights/ preferen tial offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
		Type of securit y (For eg Shares, Warra nts ,Conver tibe Debent ures etc.)	No. and % of share holdi ng	Type of securit y (For eg Shares, Warra nts, Conver tible Debent ures etc.)	No	Valu e	Transa ct ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revok e/ Invoke)	Type of securit y (For eg. – Shares, Warran t, Conver tible Debent ures etc.)	No. and % of shareho lding	From	То		
UdayanM andavia PAN: ADKPM4 202F Address: 6 Malhar Appt. Nr. Kalgi Appt. Judges Bung Rd, Bodakdev Ahmedab	Promoter	Equity shares	1,82,3 41 share s - 6.05 %	Equity shares	1,82,3 41 share s - 6.05 %	Rs. 1460 551.4 1	Sale	Equity shares	NIL	28-03- 2022	28- 03- 2022	29-03- 2022	On Market

ad							
Gujarat							
India							
380054							

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

NOT APPLICABLE

	Exchange on which the trade was executed								
Type of contract	Buy Sell								
Not Applicable									

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Iday-klati-Udayan Mandavia

Date: 29/03/2022